Southern Cayuga
Boys Varsity Soccer
2023 - 2024

SOUTHERN CAYuGy

[HIEFS

CENTRAL
SCHOOLS

Coaches:

o Colton Gregg
Players (24)

NAME

Isaac Brozon

Kyler Colton

Parker Cullen

Bryce David

Leif Gunderson
James Hauptfleisch
Paul Hayden

Jordan Heiman
Benjamin Kermidas
John Kreydatus
Gabriel Lonsky
Daegan Miller

Oscar Morales Perez
Gavin Morales White
Skyler Morales White
Nicholas Pinckney
Jake Sellen

Aidan Sheils

Ryne Shelton

Dani Vasquez
Emmanuel Vasquez
Bryan Velasquez
Donavin White
Braxton Young

Personnel (1)

GRADE

11
11
12
10
11
12
10
11
11
12
12

11

12
10
12
11

11
11
10

Athletics Director: Caitlin Wasielewski
Assistant: Joanne Cartner

2384 State Route 34B
Aurora, NY, 13026
(315) 364-7111

NUMBER
5
22
11
4
14
19
12
24
15
2
3
8
23
88
10
13
21
18
6
1
17
20
5
7

NAME POSITION

Wilson Mejia Santiago

Manager
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